# L140000 32260

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	idress)	<del>_</del>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>=</del> #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900262291059

10/06/14--01037--001 \*\*25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

NOV 1 3 2014

T CLINE

-



October 13, 2014

REBEKAH BROOKS 137 N SWINTON AVE DELRAY BEACH, FL 33444

SUBJECT: TERNARY TRIANGLE LLC

Ref. Number: L14000032260

We have received your document for TERNARY TRIANGLE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 414A00021855

AHN: 5	ustin Shivers cover letter		
TO: Registration Security Division of Corp	ction		
Ternary Ternary	Friangle LLC		
	Name of Limited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter to the following:		
	Rebekah Brooks	-	
•	Name of Person	•	
Ternary Triangle LLC		•	
Firm/Company			
	137 N. Swinton Ave.		ara []
	Address		geren Geren
	Delray Beach , FL 33444	2014 NOV 10 PH 124 SECRETARY OF SIA	F
	City/State and Zip Code		574
	Rbrooks@ternarytriangle.com	240 A F	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	er er	
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please call:		
Rebekah Brooks	561 213-5008		
Name of	Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	ī	
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Fi	ling Fee,	

Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Certificate of Status

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Certificate of Status &

Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Delray Bea	ch	, Florida <u>334</u>	Zip Code
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida street a		
Name Basistana LOCC-a Add	137 N. Swir	nton Ave.		
Name of New Registered Agent:				
		_		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered officered.	•		ords, <u>enter t</u>	e name of the nev
	<del></del>			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Delray Beach, FL 33	3444	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		137 N. Swinton Ave	ı <b>.</b>	22 M
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	Delray Beach, FL 33	3444	7 2
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ole:	137 N. Swinton Ave	·	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the wo	ords "Limited Liab	pility Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abb	reviation L.L.C.
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liab	ility company here:	•	SE SE LAST TALL TALL TALL TALL TALL TALL TALL
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	/ing:			
Florida document number L14000032260	·			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial	oility Company	were filed on 2/25/14		_ and assigned
			·	
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compa	iny as it now appears on our re Liability Company)	cords.)	····
Ternary Triangle LLC				

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager
AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	The Y Line LLC	5307 SW 111th Terr.	Add
		Davie , FL 33328	☐ Remove
		<del></del>	□ Add
			□ Remove
	•		Remove LAHASSEI
		<u></u>	-D'Add _e
			AHARY OF Add TO A CONTROL OF A
		·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<del></del>		
		***	Remove
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Add
			☐ Remove

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,
Effective date, if other than the he effective date must be specific, cannot the date this document is filed by the Flo	t be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after	
Oated October 3	2014	
	Robert Brooks	
Rebekah Brooks	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	·
	Typed or printed name of signee	SECRETARY BECRETARY
		RETARY ANIASS
		C 74 - A 75
		NA OL STA

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00